Dublin Robotics District
01/12/2013 - Results
Robot Performance Scores

Team Name Top Score Award Team Name

The Incredibots

LE Bots

Mindstorm Megabytes
DREP

Creeperbots

Batteries Not Included
Inconceivable

Pirates of the Lego Storm
Lucky is our Dog

NeXT ImagiNeers

The BLOCKHEADS
Lost in Lego

The Aztecs

Insane Innovators
Jaguars

Brick Warriors

Ye Olde Unicorns
LegoAces

BOSS BOTS

Penguin Storm

Lego Spiders

495
475
468
450
430
401
395
387
365
360
350
348
345
283
260
260
260
255
251
240
225

Champion's Award
Research Award
Innovative Solution Award
Presentation Award
Inspiration Award
Teamwork Award

Gracious Professionalism Award

Mechanical Design Award
Programming Award

Strategy & Innovation Award

Robot Performance Award
Coach/Mentor Award

Outstanding Volunteer Award

Pirates of the Lego Storm
The Aztecs

LE Bots

DREP

Lost in Lego

Lego Spiders

LegoAces
Inconceivable
Mindstorm Megabytes
The Incredibots

The Incredibots

Manu Singhal
Jameson Morgan

Advancements to the Ohio State Chmpionship

Champion's Award
State Advancement
State Advancement
State Advancement
State Advancement
State Advancement
Ambassador Finalist
Ambassador Finalist
Alternate Advancement

Pirates of the Lego Storm
The Incredibots

LE Bots

Inconceivable

NeXT Imagineers

Lucky is Our Dog

Pirates of the Lego Storm
Mindstorm Megabytes
DREP




